Work Order Listing

Filters: Start Date - 3/1/2023; End Date - 12/8/2025; Date range based on - Completed Date; Equipment - Volvo A40G [4003]
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Equipment
Volvo A40G [4003]

Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003}
Volvo A40G [4003}
Volvo A40G [4003)
Volvo A40G [4003]
Voivo A40G [4003]
Voivo A40G [4003)
Voivo A40G [4003]
VoNo A40G [4003)
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G {4003]
Voivo A40G {4003)
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A0G [4003]

Volvo A40G [4003]

Produced by B2W Software, Inc.
12/8/2025 8:16 AM

o 's2578

Serial Work Order Work Order  Item Item Item Item Item
Number Created O] 10 Business Unit Description Priority Type Status
VCEORR0GI03 37712025 9166 11720 "Kichton Civil Earthworks - scnzcods Tow z " Closed
52578 i S s SR
VCEOA40G3003 3/15/2025 9382 11995 Kichton Civil Earthworks Nox mlet sensor Low Unplanned Mmor
52578 ) . ) ) . Repair
VCEOA4OGJOG3 2/16/2024 1462 2108 ¢ Kichton Civil Earthworks ' p ;Repair tires i S Low ) Unplanned Mlnor
. 52578 e R i b . Repair
VCEOA40G1003 3/16[2024 2209 3011 Kichton Civil Earthworks repalr and connect pipe drag to unit Low Unplanned - Minor
52578 o . . N . !
VCE0A40GI003 4/1/2024 - 2595 3510 Kichton Civil Earthworks boost unit Low
52578 LB e ‘ ‘
VCEOA40GJI003 4/9/2024 2784 3759 Kichton Civil Earthworks fuel issue codes Low
52578 ) . -
: VCEOA4OGJOO3 4/15/2024 2894 3931 l(udnton Civul Earthworls ;wer heat mues Low ‘
52578 . o " . SHEn ‘Repair :
VCEOA40GJ003 4/15/2024 2896 3929 chhhon Civnl Earthworks mspectnon on unit Low Unplanned - Minor
52578 i L o . Repair
VCEDA40G1003 4/ 17/2024 2947 3992 I ;Kichton Civﬂ Earthworls " repair slide for operators seat ,Unp!armed Minor
52578 - : " CohaniT ' . ‘Repair =~ :
VCEOA40GI003 4/17/2024 2950 3995 Ku:hmn Gwl Earthworks Jump seat seatbelt broken Unplanned - Minor
52578 . } . o SR . Repair
VCE0A40GJ003 4/17/2024 2946 3991 Kichton Civil Earthworks' o Llow "iUnplanned Minor
: : S s i T ‘Repair :
VCEOA40GI003 4/17/2024 2946 4591 Kichton Civil Earthworks inspecbon Low Unplanned - Mlnor
52578 ) ; ) e Repair
VCEOA40GI003 4/17/2024 2946 <4618 Kichton Civil Earthworks - Replace seat valve - Low Preventative =
52578 L Elrisahe s : St ' Maintenance .
VCEOA4DGJDO3 4/17/2024 2946 4617 Kichton Civil Earthworks Repair battery box cover Low Preventative
52578 . ! o . . : . Maintenance
VCEO0A40GJ003 4/17/2024 = 2946 - 4619 Kichton Civil Earthworks - Replace work light Low Preventative “Closed
52578 A SEES : el . A A o Maintenance .
VCEOA40G)003 4/19/2024 2994 4069 Kichton Civil Earthworks 1500HR PM Low Preventative Closed
52578 - . . o o ) . ) ) Maintenance ; o
. VCEOA40G3003 5/10/2024 3380 4528 Kichton Civil Earthworks . - code complaint - Llow _Unplanned - Minor. -~ Closed
52578 : : i X i : o e e " Repair’ # [
VCEOA40G3003 5/25/2024 3582 4779 Kichton Civil Earthworks eng code and running sough Low Unplanned - Minor Closed
52578 ; o i . . Repair )
VCEOA40GI003 5/31/2024 3713 4953 . Kichton Civil Earthworks _ 2000HR PM Low . Preventative Closed
52578 BRSNS e Ce e Maintenance
VCEQA40GI003 7/24/2024 4598 6036 Kichton Civil Earthworks emmisions fault Low Unplanned - Minor Closed
52578 ] ) o ) Repair
VCEOA40GI003 7/28/2024 4674 6135 Kichton Civil Earthworks - Missing fuel cap Low -+ "Unplanned - Minor Closed
. 52578 . : Repair
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Volvo A40G [4003}
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003)
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003)
Volvo A40G [4003)
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003)
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003])
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G (4003]
Volvo A40G [4003)
Voivo A40G [4003)
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003]

Volvo A40G [4003]

Produced by B2W Software, Inc.

12/8/2025 8:16 AM

VCEQA40GI003 7/29/2024
52578

VCEOA40GJ003 8/3/2024
52578

VCEQA40GJ003 8/7/2024
52578

VICEOA40GI003 8/27/2024
52578

VCEQA40GI003 8/30/2024
52578

VCEQA40GI003 9/12/2024
52578

VCEQ0A40GI003 9/14/2024
52578

VCE0A40GI003 9/27/2024
52578

VCEQA40GJ003 9/29/2024
52578

VICEQA40GI003 10/6/2024
52578

VCEOA40GJ003 11/7/2024
52578

VCEOA40GJ003 11/26/2024
52578

VCEOA40GJI003 12/1/2024
52578

VCEOA40GI003 12/2/2024
52578

VCEOA40GJ003 1/18/2025
52578

VCEQA40GI003 1/28/2025
52578

VCEOA40GI003 1/29/2025
§2578

VCEQ0A40GI003 2/12/2025
52578

VCEOA40GI003 3/3/2025
52578

VCE0A40GI003 3/9/2025
52578

VCEQA40GI003 4/12f2025
52578

VCEOA40GI003 4/22/2025
52578

VCEOA40GI003 4/22/2025
52578

VCEOA40GI003 5/12/2025
52578

4690
4797
4862
5155
5192
5405
5442
5700
5771
5885
6514
6903
7027
7058
8034
8218
8251
8593
9088
9229
9969
10147
10132

10565

6157
6288
6368
6739
6797

7057

7095

7410
7485
7622
8424
8927

9067

9101

10261
10501
10538
10982

11619

11810

12742

12976

12952

13608

Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civi! Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Eartﬁworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earﬂxwu&
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks

Hyd leak

make pipe drag
hydraulic leak
headlights bumt out
Poor A/C

2500HR PM

Check unit over for potential issues

door seal issue

Hard shifting

Replace cab door glass
make pipe drags

cut up worn pipe drag

No start

unit will not move has error when in gear
start unit for operatians in place of 4002

unit damaged from running cable amound

axie
3000HR PM

ops complaint def codes
SCR codes

no start

Exhaust joint broken
fuel codes

Park brake codes

Brake Codes/Leak

g

g F e EEEEEEEREE

Unplanned - Minor
Repair
Preventative
Maintenance
Unplanned - Minor
Repair

Unplanned - Minor
Repair

Unplanned - Minor
Repair
Preventative
Maintenance
Preventative
Maintenance
Unplanned - Minor
Repair

Unplanned - Minor
Repair

Unplanned - Minor
Repair
Preventative
Maintenance
Unplanned - Minor
Repair

Unplanned - Minor
Repair

Unplanned - Minor
Repalr

Unplanned - Minor
Repair

Equipment Damage

Preventative
Maintenance
Unplanned - Minor
Repair

Unplanned - Minor
Repair

. ‘Unplanned - Minor

Repair
Unplanned - Minor
Repair
Unplanned - Minor
Repair
Unplanned - Minor
Repair
Unplanned - Minor
Repair

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed



Complete 07/29/2024  Hour Meter: 4,034

Complete 09/04/2024  Hour Meter: 4,452
Complete 08/07/2024  Hour Meter: 4,034
Complete : 08/31/2024 Hour Meter: 4,452
Complete k 08)3012024 Hoﬁr Meter: 4,407
Complete 09/27/2024 - Hour Meter: 4,810
Complete 09/14/2024  Hour Meter: 4,452
Complete 09/27/2024 . Hour Meter: 4,796
Complete 12/02/2b24 Hour Meter:k 4,835
‘Cotmplete‘ ‘ 10/09/2024  Hour Meter: 4,962
Complete 11/08/2024  Hour Meter: 4,962
Complete " . .-11/26/2024 . Hour Meter: 4,962
Complete  12/02/2024  Hour Meter: 5,057
Complete | 12/02/2024  Hour Meter: 5,060
Complete 0i/1§/2025 Hour Meter: 5,067
Complete ©02/09/2025  Hour Meter: 5,187
Complete 03/15/2025  Hour Meter: 5,352
Complete ©02/12/2025 - Hour Meter: 5,310
Complete 03/03/2025 Hour Meter: 5,202
Complete 03/09/2025  Hour Meter: 5,210
Complete 04/08/2025  Hour Meter: 5,411
Complete © . 04/22/2025 - Hour Meter: 5,478
Complete 04/21/2025  Hour Meter: 5,470
Complete 05/13/2025  Hour Meter: 5,572
Produced by B2W Software, Inc.

12/8/2025 8:16 AM



Volvo A40G [4003]
Voivo A40G [4003])
Volvo A40G [4003])
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G [4003]
Volvo A40G (4003]
Vdm A40G [4003)
Volvo A40G [4003)

Volvo A40G [4003]

VCEOA40GI003 5/12/2025
52578

VCEOA40GJ003 5/20/2025
52578

VCEOA40GI003 7/6/2025
52578

VCEOA40GJI003 7/6/2025
52578

VCEQA40GI003 7/17/2025
52578

VCEOA40GJI003 8/22/2025

52578

VCEOA40GI003 9/1/2025
52578

VCEOA40GI003 9/4/2025
52578

VCEOA40GJ003 11/21/2025
52578

10590
10759
11654
11654
11842
12527
12697
12757

14425

13634
13870
15164
15165
15405
16329
17581
17649

19882

Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks
Kichton Civil Earthworks

Kichton Civil Earthworks

Kichton Civil Earthworks

Kichton Civil Earthworks

broken box heater exhaust pipe

Hydraulic leak

Boost unit

Scr codes

resea! windshield

3500 HR PM

exhaust pipe broken
box up lock pin missing

DEMOB *For Sale*

Low

e E§gE e E R

Unplanned - Minor
Repair

Unplanned - Minor
Repair

Unplanned - Minor
Repair

Unplanned - Minor
Repair

Unplanned - Minor
Repair
Preventative
Maintenance
Unplanned - Minor
Repair

. Unplanned - Minor

Repair
Mobilization

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed
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Complete 05/12/2025 Hour Meter: 5,572
Complete 05/20/2025 - Hour Meter: 5,593
Complete 07/06/2025  Hour Meter: 5,601
Complete .~ 07/06/2025 : Hour Meter: 5,601
Complete 07/16/2035  Hour Meter: 5,686
Complete. 09/09/2025  Hour Meter: 5,887
E;)mblehé 09/04/2025 'Hb‘urMeﬁer: 5,805 '
Complete: : .os/oglzsz‘ :;,879‘7} :
Complete 142272025 Hour Meter: 6022
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12/8/2025 8:16 AM



