

Work Order Listing

Filters: Start Date - 3/1/2023; End Date - 12/8/2025; Date range based on - Completed Date; Equipment - Volvo A40G [4003]

Equipment	Serial Number	Work Order Created	Work Order ID	Item ID	Business Unit	Item Description	Item Priority	Item Type	Item Status
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	3/7/2025	9166	11720	Kichton Civil Earthworks	SCR codes	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	3/15/2025	9382	11995	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Nox inlet sensor	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	2/16/2024	1462	2108	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Repair tires	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	3/16/2024	2209	3011	Kichton Civil Earthworks	repair and connect pipe drag to unit	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	4/1/2024	2595	3510	Kichton Civil Earthworks	boost unit	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	4/9/2024	2784	3759	Kichton Civil Earthworks	fuel issue codes	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	4/15/2024	2894	3931	Kichton Civil Earthworks	over heat issues	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	4/15/2024	2896	3929	Kichton Civil Earthworks	inspection on unit	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	4/17/2024	2947	3992	Kichton Civil Earthworks	repair slide for operators seat	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	4/17/2024	2950	3995	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Jump seat seatbelt broken	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	4/17/2024	2946	3991	Kichton Civil Earthworks	repair exhaust from cab to body	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	4/17/2024	2946	4591	Kichton Civil Earthworks	inspection	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	4/17/2024	2946	4618	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Replace seat valve	Low	Preventative Maintenance	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	4/17/2024	2946	4617	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Repair battery box cover	Low	Preventative Maintenance	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	4/17/2024	2946	4619	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Replace work light	Low	Preventative Maintenance	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	4/19/2024	2994	4069	Kichton Civil Earthworks	1500HR PM	Low	Preventative Maintenance	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	5/10/2024	3380	4528	Kichton Civil Earthworks	code complaint	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	5/25/2024	3582	4779	Kichton Civil Earthworks	eng code and running rough	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	5/31/2024	3713	4953	Kichton Civil Earthworks	2000HR PM	Low	Preventative Maintenance	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	7/24/2024	4598	6036	Kichton Civil Earthworks	emissions fault	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003	7/28/2024	4674	6135	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Missing fuel cap	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	52578								

Item	Completion Date	Readings at WO Completion
Complete	05/01/2025	Hour Meter: 5,510
Complete	03/14/2025	Hour Meter: 5,330
Complete	02/16/2024	Hour Meter: 3,049
Complete	04/17/2024	Hour Meter: 3,431
Complete	04/01/2024	Hour Meter: 3,049
Complete	04/09/2024	Hour Meter: 3,431
Complete	04/15/2024	Hour Meter: 3,431
Complete	04/15/2024	Hour Meter: 3,431
Complete	05/12/2024	Hour Meter: 3,543
Complete	04/18/2024	Hour Meter: 3,544
Complete	05/28/2024	Hour Meter: 3,801
Complete	05/28/2024	Hour Meter: 3,801
Complete	05/28/2024	Hour Meter: 3,801
Complete	05/28/2024	Hour Meter: 3,801
Complete	05/28/2024	Hour Meter: 3,801
Complete	04/20/2024	Hour Meter: 3,566
Complete	05/28/2024	Hour Meter: 3,801
Complete	05/25/2024	Hour Meter: 3,835
Complete	08/30/2024	Hour Meter: 4,176
Complete	08/10/2024	Hour Meter: 4,034
Complete	07/29/2024	Hour Meter: 3,801

Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 7/29/2024 52578	4690	6157	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Hyd leak	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 8/3/2024 52578	4797	6288	Kichton Civil Earthworks	make pipe drag	Low	Preventative Maintenance	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 8/7/2024 52578	4862	6368	Kichton Civil Earthworks	hydraulic leak	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 8/27/2024 52578	5155	6739	Kichton Civil Earthworks	headlights burnt out	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 8/30/2024 52578	5192	6797	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Poor A/C	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 9/12/2024 52578	5405	7057	Kichton Civil Earthworks	2500HR PM	Low	Preventative Maintenance	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 9/14/2024 52578	5442	7095	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Check unit over for potential issues	Low	Preventative Maintenance	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 9/27/2024 52578	5700	7410	Kichton Civil Earthworks	door seal issue	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 9/29/2024 52578	5771	7485	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Hard shifting	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 10/6/2024 52578	5885	7622	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Replace cab door glass	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 11/7/2024 52578	6514	8424	Kichton Civil Earthworks	make pipe drags	Low	Preventative Maintenance	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 11/26/2024 52578	6903	8927	Kichton Civil Earthworks	cut up worn pipe drag	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 12/1/2024 52578	7027	9067	Kichton Civil Earthworks	No start	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 12/2/2024 52578	7058	9101	Kichton Civil Earthworks	unit will not move has error when in gear	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 1/18/2025 52578	8034	10261	Kichton Civil Earthworks	start unit for operations in place of 4002	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 1/28/2025 52578	8218	10501	Kichton Civil Earthworks	unit damaged from running cable around axle	Low	Equipment Damage	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 1/29/2025 52578	8251	10538	Kichton Civil Earthworks	3000HR PM	Low	Preventative Maintenance	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 2/12/2025 52578	8593	10982	Kichton Civil Earthworks	ops complaint def codes	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 3/3/2025 52578	9088	11619	Kichton Civil Earthworks	SCR codes	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 3/9/2025 52578	9229	11810	Kichton Civil Earthworks	no start	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 4/12/2025 52578	9969	12742	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Exhaust joint broken	High	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 4/22/2025 52578	10147	12976	Kichton Civil Earthworks	fuel codes	High	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 4/22/2025 52578	10132	12952	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Park brake codes	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 5/12/2025 52578	10565	13608	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Brake Codes/Leak	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed

Complete	07/29/2024	Hour Meter: 4,034
Complete	09/04/2024	Hour Meter: 4,452
Complete	08/07/2024	Hour Meter: 4,034
Complete	08/31/2024	Hour Meter: 4,452
Complete	08/30/2024	Hour Meter: 4,407
Complete	09/27/2024	Hour Meter: 4,810
Complete	09/14/2024	Hour Meter: 4,452
Complete	09/27/2024	Hour Meter: 4,796
Complete	12/02/2024	Hour Meter: 4,835
Complete	10/09/2024	Hour Meter: 4,962
Complete	11/08/2024	Hour Meter: 4,962
Complete	11/26/2024	Hour Meter: 4,962
Complete	12/02/2024	Hour Meter: 5,057
Complete	12/02/2024	Hour Meter: 5,060
Complete	01/18/2025	Hour Meter: 5,067
Complete	02/09/2025	Hour Meter: 5,187
Complete	03/15/2025	Hour Meter: 5,352
Complete	02/12/2025	Hour Meter: 5,310
Complete	03/03/2025	Hour Meter: 5,202
Complete	03/09/2025	Hour Meter: 5,210
Complete	04/08/2025	Hour Meter: 5,411
Complete	04/22/2025	Hour Meter: 5,478
Complete	04/21/2025	Hour Meter: 5,470
Complete	05/13/2025	Hour Meter: 5,572

Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 5/12/2025 52578	10590	13634	Kichton Civil Earthworks	broken box heater exhaust pipe	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 5/20/2025 52578	10759	13870	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Hydraulic leak	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 7/6/2025 52578	11654	15164	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Boost unit	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 7/6/2025 52578	11654	15165	Kichton Civil Earthworks	Scr codes	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 7/17/2025 52578	11842	15405	Kichton Civil Earthworks	reseal windshield	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 8/22/2025 52578	12527	16329	Kichton Civil Earthworks	3500 HR PM	Low	Preventative Maintenance	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 9/1/2025 52578	12697	17581	Kichton Civil Earthworks	exhaust pipe broken	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 9/4/2025 52578	12757	17649	Kichton Civil Earthworks	box up lock pin missing	Low	Unplanned - Minor Repair	Closed
Volvo A40G [4003]	VCE0A40GJ003 11/21/2025 52578	14425	19882	Kichton Civil Earthworks	DEMOB *For Sale*	Low	Mobilization	Closed

Complete	05/12/2025	Hour Meter: 5,572
Complete	05/20/2025	Hour Meter: 5,593
Complete	07/06/2025	Hour Meter: 5,601
Complete	07/06/2025	Hour Meter: 5,601
Complete	07/16/2025	Hour Meter: 5,686
Complete	09/09/2025	Hour Meter: 5,882
Complete	09/04/2025	Hour Meter: 5,805
Complete	09/09/2025	Hour Meter: 5,879
Complete	11/22/2025	Hour Meter: 6,022
